PLANT
Coastal Blue Stem (S. littorale)
Monarda Bradburiana
Monarda Punctata
Echinacea Pallida

Butterfly Milkweed
Solidago odora
Achiella millefolium
Fragaria virginiana
Carex Cherokeenensis

Juniper virginiana 'ldyllwild'

Eryngium yuccifolium
Baptisia australis

TOTAL

QUANTITY
300

100

100

40

50
10
100
30
32

50

826

COLOR
BLUE/GREEN
LIGHT PURPLE
LIGHT PURPLE
PURPLE

ORANGE
YELLOW
WHITE
WHITE
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN/GRAY
PURPLE

HEIGHT
2-4
1-2'
1-3'
2-3

1-3'
2-4
2-3
0.5'
1-1.5'

15'

3-5'
3-4'

BLOOM TIME
SEPT
MAY

JUNE-JULY
JUNE-SEPT

JUNE-JULY
JULY-SEPT
JUNE-SEPT
APRIL-JUNE
NA

NA

JUNE-AUG
MAY-JUNE

NATIVE AMERICAN SIGNIFICANCE
Native in region
leaves used as headache cure & scent
leaves used as headache cure & scent
Documented use of Lenape after moving to OK

Native in region - Common milkweed was used
as a food when colleted young

Native to region

yarrow tea (roots) used to stop menstrual flow
fruit used to improve complexion

Native sedge to region

ceremonial Incense, insect repellant, furniture,
rheumatism treatment

Native to region - Eryngium aquaticum has
documented use by the Lenape

Baptisia tinctoria taken for stomach upset





